Typical Applications
Size Options
Construction
SURFACE
SUSPENDED
1950
mm 1500
mm

//
//
//
//
//
General Office Areas, Conference Rooms, Reception
Areas, Educational Facilities, Retail Units, Bars,
Restaurants, Hotels and Leisure Facilities.
1250
mm 650
mm
950
mm
HALO
  Product Code LED Wattage Lumen Output Lumen/Watt Colour Temp.  Size
  HLO650 39W 3101 79 4000K 650 x 65 x 85mm
  HLO950 57W 4652 81 4000K 950 x 65 x 85mm
  HLO1250 75W 6203 82 4000K 1250 x 65 x 85mm
  HLO1550 97W 7753 80 4000K 1550 x 65 x 85mm
  HLO1950 115W 9304 81 4000K 1950 x 65 x 85mm
  HLD650 39W 4502 93 4000K 650 x 65 x 85mm
  HLD950 56W 6986 97 4000K 950 x 65 x 85mm
  HLD1250 73W 9315 95 4000K 1250 x 65 x 85mm
  HLD1550 89W 11644 96 4000K 1550 x 65 x 85mm
  HLD1950 112W 13972 97 4000K 1950 x 65 x 85mm
Ceiling Rose Configurator
/CR1 HLD - Direct Indirect
Ceiling Rose Selector
 1 - EMERGENCY

/DA DALI Dimmable
/BTC Casambi Dimmable
 3 - FINISH
/9016 RAL9016 White
/9005 RAL9005 Black
/RA Any RAL Colour
 4 - CCT
/4K 4000K
/3K 3000K
  Section  Option Code Description
Halo Surface and Suspended
For more information, call us on 01582 369005 or email sales@mountlighting.co.uk
HALO
Halo Suspended Direct/Indirect - 67% / 33% Ratio
FULL HALO CODE EXAMPLE:
HLO950/MZ/DA/9005/4K = Halo Suspended Linear Light, 950mm, DALI
Emergency, DALI Dim, Black RAL9005, 4000K
Choose your options to generate the full Halo order code
FULL CEILING ROSE CODE EXAMPLE:
CR4/MZ/BTC/9005/2M = Halo Ceiling Rose, 1950mm, DALI Emergency,